VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

VANDENW JNGAERDEN
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
DUPONT ANDRE
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANDENW JNGAERDEN
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DUPONT ANDRE
VANDENW JNGAERDEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
DUPONT ANDRE
DUPONT ANDRE
BERGE OMER
VANDENW JNGAERDEN
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
DUPONT ANDRE
VANDEPOEL FRANS &
VANDENW JNGAERDEN
DUPONT ANDRE
GERRI TS JULI EN

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VANDENW JNGAERDEN
LI SMONT PATRI CK
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BERGE OMVER
JANSSENS ROVAI N
BERGE OVER
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A
SCHEPERS NI CO

ROOSEN MARCEL
JONCKERS VALERE

DENI VEL HUBERT
VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG
CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R
SCHEPMANS ERW N
VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG
VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
SCHEPVANS ERW N
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND

DENI VEL HUBERT

ROCSEN MARCEL

COX DANI EL
VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A

M CHAUX HERVAN
DEPUTTER JEAN
VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
GERRI' TS JULI EN
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VANHCOOF PETER

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
MONETTE FRANK

COX DANI EL

CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
SW NNEN ROGER
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
JANSSENS ROVAI N
SCHEPVANS ERW N

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
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112812
109171
117898
104922
2
2
108591
2
3
115788
2
3
4
111725
4

2
5
117374
5
6
120953

NORROW

108758
3
3
104752
115113
115115
100697
111644
108342
111060
2
117809
3
2
114621

NNAEANNOND

112451

w

103733
103761
4

7
2
2
116944
105605
5
121884
2
101394
6
5
101794
2
118001

WNDBWN

Ri ng
Bague

205999118
207343516
202110915
206142818
232090715
205565617
201427217
208112417
205560817
213044617
222434114
214010918
210835318
211728318
205561317
211742018
210832518
203927818
205991318
210836018
223681615
204810615
205994418
203407016
417105717
210546217
203251618
207573516
210647517
202105518
204498315
211081917
206167018
205684617
207386116
211795818
203922518
218901414
203922118
512071517
214006318
203926518
203581318
208712018
203401316
214570518
210648217
210605617
206093118
207724916
203584918
207337216
203189317
211086817
205560317
204803515
203941418
203289818
201910518
211741918
210474218
207729316
206171718
211740418
203926318
206229018
206225918
204812617
206173318
206177718
206171318
203252218
214006718

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

DEPUTTER JEAN
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
SCHEPERS NI CO
VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
JONCKERS VALERE

DENI VEL HUBERT

BERGE OMER

LI SMONT BRAM
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANHOOF PETER
HOYLAERTS JOZEF
JONCKERS VALERE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT BRAM
JANSSENS ROVAI N
JONCKERS VALERE
MONETTE FRANK

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANW NCKEL JEF

VANW NCKEL JEF

M CHAUX HERMAN
VANHOOF PETER
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
GERRI' TS JULI EN

LI SMONT PATRI CK

VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
LI SMONT BRAM
DEPUTTER JEAN

VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
DENI VEL OMVER

W LLEMAERTS W LLY
PUYNEERS AUGUST
CHRI STI AENS HENR
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
DENI VEL HUBERT
PUYNEERS AUGUST
VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
W LLEMAERTS W LLY
DEPUTTER JEAN
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA
VANW NCKEL JEF
JANSSENS ROVAI N
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

DENI VEL OMER

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A
SCHEPERS NI CO
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
SCHEPERS NI CO

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
GERRI TS JULI EN

M CHAUX HERVAN

DI MARCO STEPHANO
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
RASSCHAERT JAAK

M CHAUX HERMAN
VANDEN W JNGAERT DI RK
VANHCOOF PETER
JANSSENS ROVAI N
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

DENI VEL QOVER
VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
M CHAUX HERVAN

W LLEMAERTS W LLY
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANHOOF PETER
VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG
VANHOOF PETER

ROCSEN MARCEL

+ R

KERKOM 9
HAKENDO 32
TIENEN 11
GRAZEN 7
GRAZEN 18
GRAZEN 18
NEERLI N
BUDI NGE
BUDI NGE
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
BEKKEVO
LOVENJO
NEERLI N
BEKKEVO
TI ENEN
GLABBEE
NEERLI N
DI EST
ST JOR
KERSBEE
BUNSBEE
BUNSBEE
ST MG H
BEKKEVO
LI NTER
KAGGEVI
BEKKEVO
HAKENDO
TI ENEN
KERKOM
Bl ERBEE
TI ENEN
Bl ERBEE
TIENEN 4
RUMMEN 8
KUMII CH 6
BUDI NGE 8
TIENEN 4
RUMVEN
BOUTERS
Bl ERBEE
KERKOM 9
BUDI NGE
BUNSBEE
GLABBEE 5
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
KERSBEE 3
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
GRAZEN 7
TI ENEN
GRAZEN
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
KAGGEVI 6
ST MGH 9
Bl NDERV
HAKENDO
Bl ERBEE
TIELT 8
ST MGH 9
Bl ERBEE
BEKKEVO
GLABBEE 5
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ST JORI 4
TI ENEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
GRAZEN
ST MGH 9
Bl ERBEE
HAKENDO
BEKKEVO
RUMMVEN 22
BEKKEVO 13
BUDI NGE 4
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102141
3

3
97247
99135
97709
102330
3
101371
4

2

6
103256
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203976516
206178218
222144514
203580218
203942018
203942818
205049918
211705318
210545317
232054415
206226318
203286518
214240815
207389216
208710318
206223218
203253518
209123417
210470818
202871115
203310118
207827417
207826417
208101215
203287818
210647617
208733018
208727418
206159318
207794417
214359015
202953317
206239818
206295617
214388116
203963318
202927217
207340916
201308917
203929818
202174218
211766718
203795516
205994218
206145618
203254418
203943018
205967417
203312918
210087513
201910218
203585518
206164918
203943118
232072115
201911818
208736018
224984014
511147418
211920116
202954617
208287518
207335016
203744816
203281018
203255018
202521517
201743318
201561317
207796117
203928418
204339715
203942118
211707518
211766918
206150318
203286018
203923418
203289018
205685017

. 16250
. 14333
. 14000
. 26070
. 26192
. 26212
. 20430
. 23010
. 23350
. 16130
. 15280
. 28180
. 14180
. 21110
. 27290
. 16410
. 21410
. 21250
. 32540
. 20260
. 24150
. 18453
. 18473
. 17480
. 29020
. 22290
. 32300
. 28150
. 16440
. 17230
. 18110
. 12410
. 14200
. 13117
. 17090
. 30262
. 16280
. 24450
. 17210
. 30140
. 18130
. 13297
. 18430
. 26330
. 19543
. 23150
. 29012
. 29022
. 25540
. 15220
. 20570
. 29100
. 16460
. 29122
. 16510
. 21060
. 34320
. 19420
. 30080
. 17473
. 14130
. 28020
. 19540
. 14180
. 31240
. 24190
. 21450
. 21450
. 23030
. 16160
. 32150
. 30172
. 30212
. 20310
. 15207
. 19160
. 32180
. 32550
. 32350
. 27580

. 7059
. 1485
. 7738
. 6591
. 1100
. 6966
. 3340
. 0226
. 8985
. 4351
. 0374
. 6643
. 8138
. 2215
L7723
. 0102
. 2352
. 1887
. 4898
. 6675
. 4403
. 1531
. 7093
. 5148
. 8549
. 4830
. 0293
. 5038
. 6441
. 5014
. 6509
. 1379
. 5138
. 4576
. 1824
. 9680
. 3709
. 1794
. 4940
. 0076
. 4818
. 2377
. 5773
. 4723
. 0319
. 3056
. 5227
. 3271
. 0959
. 2847
. 1325
. 8235
. 5494
. 3743
. 4358
. 2206
. 0759
. 4883
. 8289
. 9826
. 7239
. 1176
. 9155
. 5824
. 2939
. 1154
. 8937
. 8937
. 3815
. 1692
. 9120
. 8395
. 0770
. 0541
. 8708
. 2233
. 1476
.4761
. 9903
. 6529
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140
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154

KEMPENEERS ALEX
VANW NCKEL JEF
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
CCOECKELBERGHS QVER
DI MARCO STEPHANO
KEMPENEERS ALEX
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
GERRI TS JULI EN
VANW NCKEL JEF
LAMBEETS MAURI CE

LI SMONT BRAM

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VANBRUSSELT W LLY
VANBRUSSELT W LLY
VANW NCKEL JEF
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
PUYNEERS AUGUST
VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL
GUELI NCKX VALERE
KEMPENEERS ALEX

MEENSEL 6
BUNSBEE
Bl NKOM
BINKOM 4
Bl NDERV
MEENSEL 6
ST JORI 4
KAGCEVI 6
BUNSBEE
KUMII CH 6
TIENEN 6
Bl NKOM 24
BEKKEVO 6
BEKKEVO 6
BUNSBEE 16
HAKENDO 16
HAKENDO 16
Bl NKOM 24
TIENEN 4
HAKENDO 16
BOUTERS
MEENSEL 6

8 5 10220

2

10639

11534
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203198718
206144418
201912718
202275918
511140418
203190218
203122418
208734118
206141918
202391218
213787618
201911718
213091117
208755618
206143018
206150118
213786818
213768918
201308117
206155618
202369718
201770216

154

VERBROEDERI NG OBRAFO OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA

KONI NCKX ALBERT
VANW NCKEL JEF
KONI NCKX ALBERT
DUPONT ANDRE
DUPONT ANDRE
KONI NCKX ALBERT
BERGE OMVER
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND
DUPONT ANDRE

VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG
VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA

DUPONT ANDRE

VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA

JANSSENS ROVAI N
UYTTEBRCEK JCER
SCHEPERS NI CO
DENI VEL HUBERT

VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG
VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG

SCHEPVANS ERW N

VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG

VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SCHEPVANS ERW N
ROOSEN MARCEL
VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A
KONI NCKX ALBERT
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
VANHOOF PETER

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
GCEDHUYS RAYMOND
MONETTE FRANK

KONI NCKX ALBERT
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
GCOEDHUYS RAYMOND

VANDEPOEL FRANS & ROG
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &
VANDERVELPEN GASTON &

CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE

JANSSENS ROVAI N

SCHEPMANS ERW N
COX DANI EL
CORNELI S JEAN- PI ERRE

VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A

HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE
HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE

CGeneent

RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
BUDI NGE
GLABBEE
BOUTERS 1
TI ENEN
BUDI NGE
RUMVEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
RUMVEN
GRAZEN
BEKKEVO 4
GRAZEN 6
BUDI NGE 2
4
6

N

GRAZEN

BUDI NGE
GRAZEN

BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM

LINTER 3
DI EST 2
BUDI NGE 6
HAKENDO
LINTER 3
RUMMVEN 22
TIENEN 5
TIENEN 5
HAKENDO 27
HAKENDO 27
HAKENDO 27
GLABBEE 5
GRAZEN 6
ZQUTLEE 3
HAKENDO 27
GRAZEN 4
GRAZEN 13
GRAZEN 13
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112812
111686
104922
2
117898
2
3
111725
109171
3
117374
2
4
3
108758
104752
100697
111060
2
3
114621
4
115115
115788
2
111644
2
4
115113
116944
105605
2
121884
5
101394
3
5
101794

11245
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Ri ng
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205999118
205974518
206142818
205975318
214010918
210835318
205971718
211728318
211742018
210832518
203927818
205991318
210836018
205994418
203251618
202105518
206167018
211795818
203922518
203922118
214006318
203926518
203581318
208712018
214570518
206093118
203584918
205978418
203941418
203289818
201910518
211741918
210474218
205970818
206171718
211740418
203926318
206229018
206225918
206173318
206177718
206171318
203252218
214006718
205964818
206178218
203580218
203942018
203942818

Snel h.
Vi tesse



2
115 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & Tl ENEN 1 BE 206225118 10. 20330 1124.1745 115
116 VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL HAKENDO 16 1 BE 206154818 10. 20550 1123. 4574 116
117 VANHOOF PETER BEKKEVO 13 3 BE 203280318 10. 34090 1122. 8421 117

50 JONCKERS VALERE NEERLIN 2 1 108342 BE 205049918 10. 20430 1194. 3340 50
51 DEN VEL HUBERT BUDINGE 4 2 2 BE 211705318 10. 23010 1194. 0226 51
52 VANDERVELPEN GASTON & TIENEN 5 3 3 BE 206226318 10. 15280 1191. 0374 52
53 COX DANI EL ZOUTLEE 3 1 2 BE 205961618 10.24270 1190. 6300 53
54 VANHOCOF PETER BEKKEVO 13 12 2 BE 203286518 10.28180 1189. 6643 54
55 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 4 2 2 BE 208710318 10.27290 1187.7723 55
56 LI SMONT BRAM TIENEN 2 1 102894 BE 206223218 10. 16410 1187. 0102 56
57 JANSSENS ROVAI N GLABBEE 5 1 3 BE 203253518 10.21410 1186. 2352 57
58 MONETTE FRANK DI EST 2 2 2 BE 210470818 10. 32540 1184. 4898 58
59 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 2 2 111445 BE 203310118 10. 24150 1182. 4403 59
60 VANHOOF PETER BEKKEVO 13 9 3 BE 203287818 10.29020 1180. 8549 60
61 GERRI TS JULI EN KAGGEVI 4 4 120953 BE 208733018 10. 32300 1180. 0293 61
62 KON NCKX ALBERT BUDINGE 6 3 6 BE 205975118 10. 24400 1179. 8239 62
63 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 4 4 3 BE 208727418 10. 28150 1178. 5038 63
64 VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL HAKENDO 16 3 102141 BE 206159318 10. 16440 1177. 6441 64
65 DEN VEL QOVER TIENEN 6 5 99135 BE 206239818 10.14200 1175.5138 65
66 CHRI STIAENS HENRF + R RUMMEN 5 3 117809 BE 203963318 10. 30262 1172. 9680 66
67 VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG RUMVEN 22 21 6 BE 203929818 10. 30140 1171.0076 67
68 UYTTEBRCEK JEAN-PI ERR BOUTERS 4 4 103256 BE 202174218 10. 18130 1170. 4818 68
69 W LLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 7 4 97709 BE 211766718 10.13297 1170. 2377 69
70 VANDENW JNGAERDEN FRA BUDINGE 5 4 4 BE 205994218 10. 26330 1168. 4723 70
71 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 10 4 2 BE 206145618 10.19543 1167. 0319 71
72 JANSSENS ROVAI N GLABBEE 5 4 4 00 203254418 10. 23150 1166. 3056 72
73 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE  GRAZEN 13 7 4 BE 203943018 10.29012 1162.5227 73
74 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 2 1 2 BE 203312918 10. 25540 1162. 0959 74
75 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BINKOM 24 6 2 BE 201910218 10. 20570 1161. 1325 75
76 VANSTRAELEN SYLVI A GRAZEN 4 3 4 BE 203585518 10. 29100 1160. 8235 76
77 SCHEPERS NI CO TIENEN 6 3 2 BE 206164918 10. 16460 1160. 5494 77
78 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE  GRAZEN 13 8 5 BE 203943118 10.29122 1160. 3743 78
79 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 24 14 3 BE 201911818 10. 21060 1159. 2206 79
80 COX DANI EL ZOUTLEE 3 2 3 BE 205961718 10.27080 1157. 7385 80
81 CGERRITS JULI EN KAGGEVI 4 2 2 BE 208736018 10.34320 1157.0759 81
82 DI MARCO STEPHANO BINDERV 6 1 115737 BE 511147418 10. 30080 1155. 8289 82
83 RASSCHAERT JAAK TIELT 6 3 113142 BE 208287518 10. 28020 1154.1176 83
84 VANHOCOF PETER BEKKEVO 13 10 4 BE 203281018 10. 31240 1153. 2939 84
85 JANSSENS ROVAI N GLABBEE 5 5 5 BE 203255018 10. 24190 1153. 1154 85
86 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 10 7 105778 BE 201743318 10. 21450 1152. 8937 86
87 VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG RUMMEN 22 3 7 BE 203928418 10. 32150 1147.9120 87
88 HUYBRECHTS LUCI ENNE  GRAZEN 13 9 6 BE 203942118 10. 30212 1147.0770 88
89 M CHAUX HERMAN ST MGH 3 2 103733 BE 211707518 10.20310 1146. 0541 89
90 W LLEMAERTS WLLY BIERBEE 7 7 2 BE 211766918 10. 15207 1144.8708 90
91 VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL HAKENDO 16 4 2 BE 206150318 10. 19160 1144. 2233 91
92 VANHOOF PETER BEKKEVO 13 6 5 BE 203286018 10. 32180 1143. 1476 92
93 VANDEPCEL FRANS & ROG RUMVEN 22 17 8 BE 203923418 10. 32550 1140.4761 93
94 VANHOCOF PETER BEKKEVO 13 11 6 BE 203289018 10. 32350 1139. 9903 94
95 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 4 4 108591 BE 203198718 10. 25183 1139. 4051 95
96 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 10 3 3 BE 206144418 10. 22053 1139. 3626 96
97 VLEM NCKX HUBERT Bl NKOM 24 20 4 BE 201912718 10. 22460 1138. 3938 97
98 COECKELBERGHS OMER BINKOM 2 2 106391 BE 202275918 10. 23300 1137.8717 98
99 DI MARCO STEPHANO BINDERV 6 6 2 BE 511140418 10. 31540 1135. 7900 99
100 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 4 2 2 BE 203190218 10. 25373 1135.6317 100
101 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 2 1 107043 BE 203122418 10.24160 1135.5339 101
102 GERRITS JULI EN KAGGEVI 4 1 3 BE 208734118 10. 36320 1135. 3536 102
103 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 10 8 4 BE 206141918 10.22273 1134. 8440 103
104 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMIICH 4 3 101371 BE 202391218 10.19200 1134. 7500 104
105 LI SMONT BRAM TIENEN 2 2 2 BE 213787618 10. 20450 1133.8182 105
106 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BINKOM 24 8 5 BE 201911718 10.23100 1133.5063 106
107 VANBRUSSELT WLLY BEKKEVO 3 2 115348 BE 208755618 10.31470 1133.2700 107
108 VANW NCKEL JEF BUNSBEE 10 7 5 BE 206143018 10.22353 1133. 2097 108
109 VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL HAKENDO 16 10 3 BE 206150118 10. 20090 1133.0116 109
110 VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL HAKENDO 16 13 4 BE 213786818 10.20090 1133. 0116 110
111 VLEM NCKX HUBERT BI NKOM 24 19 6 BE 213768918 10.23290 1129. 6666 111
112 VANG LBERGEN ACHI EL HAKENDO 16 12 5 BE 206155618 10.20280 1129. 0457 112
113 GUELI NCKX VALERE BOUTERS 8 5 102202 BE 202369718 10.20410 1127.0208 113
114 BERCGE OMER BUDI NGE 3 2 BE 211726418 10.29200 1124.7886 114

5 4

6

7



